

## **Tolbert Ceramics**

Invoice No. 0027 Customer ID: Bill To: Jackson County Green Energy Park

Ship To:

Date	Order No.	Sales Rep.	FOB	Ship Via	Terms	Tax ID
12/20/2020		Preston Tolbert				601207735

Notes
200 cubic foot, 20 foot long anagama kiln

Quantity	Item	Description	Discount	Taxable	Unit Price	Total
1320	Brick	13.5" x 4.5" x 3" HD Firebrick		7%	\$4.40	\$5,808
300	Brick	9" x 6.75" x 3 HD Firebrick		7%	\$4.40	\$1,320
1600	Brick	9" x 4.5" x 3" IFB		7%	\$3.50	\$5,600
60	Castable	Econocast 30 Castable Refactory 50 lb.		7%	\$52	\$3,120
4	Sand	Play sand		7%	\$6	\$24
1	Clay	Alsey Fireclay 100 lb.		7%	\$26	\$26
10	Castable	Insulating Capping Mix 50 lb.		7%	\$12	\$120
	Misc	Miscellaneous hardware		7%	A AMERICAN CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	\$100
1	Frame	Complete fabricated sheet metal skinned steel frame including 80 hours of steel fabrication labor		7%	\$7,250	\$7,250
	Labor	On Site Construction labor 120 hrs at \$25 an hr.		N/A	1	\$3,000
	Design	Kiln design		7%		\$1000
450		Brick Credit		N/A	\$3.25	-\$1,462.50

Subtotal:	\$25,905.50
Tax (7%):	\$1813.39
Shipping:	\$1200
Miscellaneous:	
Balance Due:	\$28,918.89



## Tolbert Ceramics

Invoice No. 0024 Customer ID: Bill To: Jackson County Green Energy Park

Ship To:

-	Date	Order No.	Sales Rep.	FOB	Ship Via	Terms	Tax ID
	8/19/2020		Preston Tolbert				601207735

Notes	

Quantity	Item	Description	Discount	Taxable	Unit Price	Total
1	TD-250-S	25 Cu Ft Downdraft Salt Kiln -Oll Fired		7%	\$13,400	\$13,400
	1	*does not include through roof ducting or kiln furniture				

Subtotal	\$13,400
Tax (7%):	\$938
Shipping	\$450
Miscellaneous	
Balance Due	\$14,788